
Friday, March 1
Friday, March 15
Friday, March 22

ECFE Session 2
Note: No ECFE on Friday, March 8th

Monday, March 18
Tuesday, March 19

Wednesday, March 20

Parent-Teacher Conferences, Grades Pre-K-12
3:45-7:15, sign up on ParentVue

Monday, March 25
thru

Friday, March 29

No School - Spring Break
Classes resume Monday, April 1st

Monday, March 4
Parent-Teacher Conference Scheduling Opens in ParentVue

For grades Pre-K-12
Log in and sign up for a time to meet with teachers

Tuesday, March 5
Field Trip, Grades 6-8, Tubing at Buena Vista

See Daily Announcements for details

Monday, March 4
thru

Friday, March 8

Read Across America, Grades K-5
Classroom teachers will communicate details

100,000 minute reading challenge!
Dress Up Days:

Monday - Pajama Day
Tuesday - Crazy Socks Day

Wednesday - Wacky Wednesday
Thursday - Favorite Color Day

Friday - Hat and Mustache Day

Monday, March 11
Spring Sports Rules Meeting, 6:30pm, Tiger Arena

For athletes grades 6-12 in softball, baseball, track or golf

Friday, March 15 End of Quarter 3

Monday, March 18
Tuesday, March 19

Parent-Teacher Conferences, Grades Pre-K-12
3:45-7:15, sign up on ParentVue

Monday, March 25
thru

Friday, March 29

No School - Spring Break
Classes resume Monday, April 1st

Saturday, March 23
thru

Friday, April 5
Spanish Students’ Trip to Spain
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